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OSORIO JOHNATHAN VASILI
164 SW SAPLING GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

09-5S-16-03502-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

9516.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

09/03/2019 BC 5.00 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

248,139
36,550
55,000

339,689
103,252
236,437

HX HB 50,722
185,715
339,689

0

342,791

1371/2704 11/01/2018 WD Q I 01 239,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HOLLY BALLANCE

JOHNATHAN VASILI OS

1220/0722 8/25/2011 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JOSHUA GLACKIN

HOLLY BALLANCE
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11664 M H 125 09/19/1996

2019HX Base Yr

164 SW SAPLING GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,275 121.7350 136.34 310,174 1974 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 2133

BAS 2,133 100 2,133 232,650

FCP 567 25 142 15,488

2,700 2,275 248,139

BAS= W79 FCP= W21 S27 E21 N27$ S27 E79 N27$.

BAS

79

27

79

27FCP

21

27

21

27

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,000

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 540.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,350

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100120 60 7,200.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2014 2014 3 100 25,200

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,000

36,550

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 11,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 00 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 44,000


